Regular

Grand Totals

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

6/3/2022

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Wager NumOfNums
Type

Regular 1
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 6
Regular 8
Regular 9
Regular 10
Regular 12

Totals:

Sales

$141.00
$589.50
$316.65
$788.25
$522.50
$1,559.50
$18.50
$2,158.00
$0.00

$6,093.90

$6,093.90

Winners

$211.50
$431.25
$147.15
$632.90
$316.60
$924.90
$5.00
$2,064.90
$0.00

Hold

($70.50)
$158.25
$169.50
$155.35
$205.90
$634.60
$13.50
$93.10
$0.00

$4,734.20 $1,359.70

$4,734.20 $1,359.70

Per centOf

Sales

231
9.67
520
12.94
8.57
25.59
0.30
35.41
0.00

100.00

100.00

CL

Expected
Return

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

Weighted
Ave
0.02
0.07
0.04
0.09
0.06
0.18
0.00
0.25
0.00

0.70



