## Monthly Spot Action Report

## **Report Executed on:** 6/3/2022

## **RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH**

	<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOf	Expected	Weighted
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	Ave
	Regular	1	\$141.00	\$211.50	(\$70.50)	2.31	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$589.50	\$431.25	\$158.25	9.67	0.69	0.07
	Regular	3	\$316.65	\$147.15	\$169.50	5.20	0.69	0.04
	Regular	4	\$788.25	\$632.90	\$155.35	12.94	0.69	0.09
	Regular	6	\$522.50	\$316.60	\$205.90	8.57	0.70	0.06
	Regular	8	\$1,559.50	\$924.90	\$634.60	25.59	0.70	0.18
	Regular	9	\$18.50	\$5.00	\$13.50	0.30	0.70	0.00
	Regular	10	\$2,158.00	\$2,064.90	\$93.10	35.41	0.70	0.25
	Regular	12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$6,093.90	\$4,734.20	\$1,359.70	100.00		
Grand Totals			\$6,093.90	\$4,734.20	\$1,359.70	100.00		0.70